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Date: 25.04.2025

Exam Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name 
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and 

Traffic Rules

BEDU-1224 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Electricity & Magnetism BPHY-1221 BPHY-1221 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Organic Chemistry-II BCHM-1204 BCHE-1223 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Inorganic-Chemistry-I BCHM-1205 BCHE-1224 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Algebra / Modern Algebra BMAT-1202 BMAT-1232 REG / RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

2 Calculus-II BMAT-1201 BMAT-1221 REG / RP

29-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated
2 School Management BEDU-1222 BEDU-1202 REG / RP

02-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated
2 Understanding the learner and 

Learning

BEDU-1223 BEDU-1201 REG / RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Vector Analysis BMAT-2401 BMAT-2421 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Number Theory BMAT-2402 BMAT-2422 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Organic Chemistry-IV BCHM-2407 BCHE-2424 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Inorganic Chemistry-II BCHM-2408 BCHE-2425 REG / RP

26-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Optics & Laser BPHY-2422 BPHY-2422 REG / RP

28-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical/

B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated

4 Quantum Mechanics BPHY-2421 BPHY-2421 REG / RP

30-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated
4 ICT in Education BEDU-2423 BEDU-2402 REG / RP

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed. 

Integrated
4 Teaching for Academics 

Learning

BEDU-2422 BEDU-2401 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Chemistry 2 Inorganic Chemistry-II MCHM-1211 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Chemistry 2 Physical Chemistry-II MCHM-1212 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Chemistry 2 Organic Chemistry-II MCHM-1213 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Chemistry 2 Molecular Spectroscopy-II MCHM-1214 REG / RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 4 Inorganic Chemistry-IV 

(Supramolecular Chemistry)

MCHM-2401 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 4 Organic Chemistry-IV 

(Organic Synthesis)

MCHM-2402 REG / RP
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21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 4 Advanced Biophysical Chemistry-I MCHM-2403 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 4 Organic Chemistry-II (Pericyclic 

reaction and Photochemistry)

MCHM-2404 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Physics 2 Electronics-II MPHY1201 REG

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Physics 2 Statistical Mechanics MPHY1202 REG

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Physics 2 Atomic and Molecular Spectra MPHY1203 REG

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Physics 2 Quantum Mechanics-II MPHY1204 REG

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Physics 2 Nuclear Physics MPHY1205 REG

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc.+ B.Ed (Non-Med.) 

Int.

1 Environmental Science & 

Energy Management

BEVS-1002 RP

05-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc.+ B.Ed (Non-Med.) 

Int.

1 Mechanics BPHY-1111 RP

06-06-2025 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc.+ B.Ed (Non-Med.) 

Int.

1 Organic Chemistry-I BCHM-1104 RP

09-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc.+ B.Ed (Non-Med.) 

Int.

1 Physical Chemistry-I BCHM-1105 RP

10-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc.+ B.Ed (Non-Med.) 

Int.

1 Mathematical Analysis / 

Algebra

BMAT-1102 RP

11-06-2025 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc.(Non-Med)+B.Ed 

(Int.)

1 PHILOSOPHICAL PERSPECTIVE OF 

EDUCATION
BEDU-1122 RP

12-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc.(Non-Med)+B.Ed 

(Int.)

1 SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE OF 

EDUCATION
BEDU-1123 RP

13-06-2025 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Non-Medical /

B.Sc. (Non-Med)+B.Ed 

(Int.)

1 Calculus-I BMAT-1101 RP

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. (Non-Medical) 6 OPTICS BPHY-3602 RP


